Heiligabend| [E3j

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 6.02 632 7.02 7.32 8.02 835 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
In der Nachtweid A 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
Bouguenais-Allee A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
Gustavsburger Strake A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.38 9.08 9.3810.0810.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
An den Sportstatten A 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Ringstrale A 6.09 639 7.09 7.39 8.09 842 912 9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
RheinstraBe A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.44 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514
Frankfurter StraBe A 6.11 641 7.11 741 811 845 915 9.4510.1510.4511.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof A 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.47 917 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 1517
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 851 921 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
Dr.-Kitz-Strake A 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 817 853 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
PestalozzistraBe A 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 6.19 649 7.19 7.49 819 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 6.21 651 7.21 7.51 821 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Luisenstrale A 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 823 859 9.29 9.5910.2910.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Am Lindequartier A 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 824 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
Klagenfurter Strake A 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Hochheimer StraRe A 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
Kastel/Bahnhof A 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
Landtag A 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
Briickenplatz B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Héfchen/Listmann A 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Schillerplatz A 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 1414 14.44 15.14 15.44
Miinsterplatz A 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 6.42 712 7.42 812 842 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
Hauptbahnhof West B 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Universitat G 6.45 7.15 7.45 815 845 922 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.5212.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 6.47 7.17 7.47 817 847 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Kisselberg D 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 848 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
Katzenberg B 6.52 7.22 7.52 822 852 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Markthalle B 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
Afrium Hotel Mainz B 6.55 7.25 7.55 825 855 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Layenhéfer Chaussee B 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Layenhof A 6.59 7.29 7.59 829 859 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 7.02 7.32 802 832 9.02 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Wackernheim/Grofe Hohl C 703 | 803 903 | 10.11 1111 | 1211 | 1311 | 1411 | 1511 | 1611
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl B | 733 | 833 | 941 | 1041 | 1141 | 1241 | 1341 | 1441 | 1541 |

Ingelheim/Steingasse 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstrale 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23
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Heiligabend| [E3j

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A
Gustavsburger Stralle A
An den Sportstatten A
Ringstrale A
RheinstraRe A
Frankfurter Stralle A
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-Strafle A
PestalozzistralRe A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstralBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter StraRe A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miuinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Katzenberg B
Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Theodor-Heuss-Stralle A
Layenhofer Chaussee B
Layenhof A

Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B
Wackernheim/Grof3e Hohl C
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B

Ingelheim/Steingasse

Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle

Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

15.35 16.05
15.36 16.06
15.38 16.08
15.38 16.08
15.40 16.10
15.42 16.12
15.44 16.14
15.45 16.15
15.47 16.17
15.51 16.21
15.53 16.23
15.54 16.24
15.55 16.25
15.57 16.27
15.59 16.29
16.00 16.30
16.01 16.31
16.02 16.32
16.04 16.34
16.06 16.36
16.08 16.38
16.09 16.39
16.10 16.40
16.12 16.42
16.14 16.44
16.16 16.46
16.18 16.48
16.20 16.50
16.22 16.52
16.25 16.55
16.26 16.56
16.30 17.00
16.3117.01
16‘.33 17‘.03
16.34 17.04
16.37 17.07
16.40 17.10
| 17.11
16.41 |
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.23
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[1. Weihnachtsfeiertag|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
In der Nachtweid A 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
Bouguenais-Allee A 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
Gustavsburger Stralle A 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
An den Sportstatten A 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
Ringstrale A 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
RheinstraRe A 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
Frankfurter Stralle A 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof A 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.43 15.1315.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
Dr.-Kitz-Strafle A 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Pestalozzistrale A 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
LuisenstralBe A 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
Am Lindequartier A 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Klagenfurter StraRe A 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Hochheimer Stralle A 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Kastel/Bahnhof A 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Landtag A 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Briickenplatz B 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Schillerplatz A 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Minsterplatz A 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Hauptbahnhof West B 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Universitat G 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Kisselberg D 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Katzenberg B 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Markthalle B 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Theodor-Heuss-Strake A | 927 | 1027 | 1127 | 1227 1327 | 14.27 1527 | 16.27 1727 |

Layenhofer Chaussee B 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56
Layenhof A 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl C 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Ingelheim/Steingasse 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstrale 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
Jahresfahrplan 2025 Gliltig ab 15.12.2024 Erstellt: 02.12.2024 - 16:05:10 Seite: 3



[1. Weihnachtsfeiertag|

56| Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A
Gustavsburger Stralle A
An den Sportstatten A
Ringstrale A
RheinstraRe A
Frankfurter Stralle A
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-Strafle A
PestalozzistralRe A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstralBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter StraRe A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miuinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Katzenberg B
Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B

17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02
17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55

Theodor-Heuss-Strake A 1827 | 1927 | 2027 | 2127 | 2227 |
Layenhéfer Chaussee B 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56
Layenhof A 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl C 19.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B \ \ \ \ \
Ingelheim/Steingasse 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15
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|2. Weihnachtsfeiertag|

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02
In der Nachtweid A 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03
Bouguenais-Allee A 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
Gustavsburger Stralle A 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05
An den Sportstatten A 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07
Ringstrale A 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
RheinstraRe A 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
Frankfurter Stralle A 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof A 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.1314.43 15.1315.43 16.13 16.43 17.13
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
Dr.-Kitz-Strafle A 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
Pestalozzistrale A 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
Am Alten Fahrhaus A 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21
LuisenstralBe A 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
Am Lindequartier A 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
Klagenfurter StraRe A 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
Hochheimer Stralle A 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
Kastel/Bahnhof A 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Landtag A 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Briickenplatz B 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
Schillerplatz A 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
Minsterplatz A 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Hauptbahnhof West B 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Universitat G 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
Kisselberg D 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
Katzenberg B 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Markthalle B 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Theodor-Heuss-Strake A | 927 | 1027 | 1127 | 1227 1327 | 14.27 1527 | 16.27 1727 |

Layenhofer Chaussee B 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56
Layenhof A 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl C 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Ingelheim/Steingasse 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstrale 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
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|2. Weihnachtsfeiertag|

56| Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid A
Bouguenais-Allee A
Gustavsburger Stralle A
An den Sportstatten A
Ringstrale A
RheinstraRe A
Frankfurter Stralle A
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof A
Gustavsburg/Friedhof A
Dr.-Kitz-Strafle A
PestalozzistralRe A

Am Alten Fahrhaus A
Kostheim/Mainbriicke A
LuisenstralBe A

Am Lindequartier A
Klagenfurter StraRe A
Hochheimer Stralle A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miuinsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg D
Katzenberg B
Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B

17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02
17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55

Theodor-Heuss-Strake A 1827 | 1927 | 2027 | 2127 | 2227 |
Layenhéfer Chaussee B 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56 22.56
Layenhof A 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl B 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl C 19.03 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl B \ \ \ \ \
Ingelheim/Steingasse 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.12
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15
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